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LEGISLATIVE BILL 524

Approved hy the Governor rfay 16, l9B3

fotroduced by r,abedz, 5

lN ACT to aoend sectioos q8-62t1 aud 48-569, Beviseilstatutes Supplcoetrt, 1982, Eelating toerploynent security; to chaDge the
uoeoployDen+- henefit table as prescriberl; toproviale for the ileter[ination of certaiauoerpJoyneDt benefit eEoonts; aad to repealthe oriqinal sections.

Be it etracteal bf the people ot- the State of Nebraska,

Sect ion 1 . that- sect ion q3-62{, RevisealStatutes Supplenent, '|982, be auentloil to reail asfol Iovs :
48-524. tn inalividualts ceekly benefit atrouotshall he in the aDount appearing in Colunn B i.n thetable in this seciion on tho line on uhich, iD Colur! Aof such table, there appear tle total vages paiil to suchinilividuaL for ios[real rork, in that quarter, of his gr

heg base period, ia rhich such total rag€s rere hiqhest.
UNEI.IPLOYilENT BENETIT TIBLE

Colunn I ColurE B
lleekl f

Beoefit
Arount

$ 12.00

Waqes Paid in
Highest 0uarteroF Base Perioal
I 200.00 thEouqh

250.01 through
3 00- 01 throuqh
-150,01 throuqh(00.01 through
450- 01 through
500.01 throuqh
550.01 through
600.01 through
650.01 throu<;h
700.0l through
750.01 throuqh
800- 01 through
850.01 through
900.01 through
950- 01 throuqh

s 250.00
.t00.00
350.00
rl 00. 00
450.00
500.00
550.00
6 00. 00
6 50. 00
700.00
750.00
800.00
I 50.00
900.00
950 - 00

1 , 000- 00

14.00
16.00
't 8. 00
20.00
22.00
24.00
26.00
28.00
J0-00
12.00
llr. 00
36 .00
38.00
40.00
42.00
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... tall.00

... 56.00

--- 48-00
... 50.00
... 52.00

1,000.01
1,050.01
1,100.01
1 ,1 50. 01
t, 2oo. o l
1,250.01
1,100.01
l,l5o.ol
1,It00.01
l,ll50.0l
1.500.01
1,550.01
1,600.01
1,650.01
1,700. 0l
I . 750. 0t
1,800. 01
1,850. 0t
1,9oo.ol
1,950.01

throuqh 1,050.00

through 1, I 50.00
through 1,100.00 .....05.00
throuqh r,200.00
througb 1 ,250.00
throtrgh 1 ,300.00 5q.00
through 1,350.00
through 1,q00.00
through 1,f50-00 .... 60.00
th Eough
th rou gh
th rough
through
throuqh
through 1,750.00 .....72-00

56.00
68.00
70. 00

th r ough
through
th rough
t h rough
th r ough

t,8oo. o0
1,850.00
r,900.00
1.950.00
2, ooo. oo

74.00
75 .00
78.00
80.00
82.00
Irl.00

1,500.00
1,550.00
1,600.00
1,650.00
r,700.00

... 62.00

. . . 64.00

2,000.01 throuqh 2,050.00
2,050.01 through 2,t00.00... ..86.00

88-00
90- 00
92.00

-- 94-00
2,300-01 thEough 2,350.00 . 96. 00
2,350.01 through 2,1100-00 ....98"00
2,4O0-01 through 2,1150.00

2,10O.01 through 2,150.00
2.150.01 through 2,2O0-0O
2,200-01 through 2,250.00
2.25O.01 through 2,100.00

21050.01 through 2,500.0o . . .
2,500.01 thEough 2,550.00 ...
2755e;e{ aqd oYet rrr;---E-i-i.ei---r-E6ir-.-;a. lO6;€0

q
!h!o

,9!9!-g::: gl: aa:gar aaa31E:2. lhat section 48-669,
supple.etrt, 1982, be aleoaled to reaal as follors:

48-659. Bith respect to anI clainant, for rhor
there is cullent a benetit year, rhich has not erpir€d
prior to !!q__effsctilg_!!A!g_ o!_!!is__ac!r llgnst 2rz
1979t tha basc pcriod 6n rhieh the "ight to rcecirc
tcnaftts ra; eorput.il shall rcrain th. iaiG, bnt if thc
Irgca ?aie in thc highcst quatt." of thc basc pcriod
rcra it areesr cf +hc aroEnt icecasar?? to raecitc the
aaritn! rcaltlT bcn.flt arorrrt p"+o" to tngrst 2,la 197ia
tlcn, rnd oilt tf,cri !-he reekly benefit arouut and
.arirul anDual benefit aDount shaIl be r.detc"rincd
u!ec" lcetioas {8-6?{ to {€-5?6 on e}aiis fo" rccts

I 00.00
102.00
104-00
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suis€queat to f,uqust 2e7 19.19 rithia +hc .Ecoaiailcr ofsl,eh euErert beacfit rcar !hqse_C!gSqLs_Eege!g!!eg_pE!SE!o t-he etfective dat-e of this act-
Sec. 3. Tha+_ original sections q8-6211 anal48-569, Fevised statutes suppleneDt, 1982, are repealed.
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